
BOYS 220.4 RESULTS

Boys 220.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 209.4 295.0 10

2 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.8 295.0 8

3 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 213.4 290.0 6

4 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 201.2 275.0 4

5 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 206.0 275.0 2

6 Preston  Minson Canton-Galva High School 212.8 275.0 1

7 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 216.0 275.0 0

8 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 199.4 270.0 0

9 James Littlewood Minneola High School 213.4 270.0 0

10 anthony  najera Sublette High School 212.6 250.0 0

11 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 245.0 0

12 Wyatt Collins Canton-Galva High School 201.4 230.0 0

13 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 202.6 225.0 0

14 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 215.0 0

15 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.4 205.0 0

16 Malcom King Hoxie 215.6 200.0 0

17 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 213.0 195.0 0

18 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 220.1 190.0 0

19 Jesse Schneider Madison High School 206.0 185.0 0

20 ashton green st. paul high school 216.6 170.0 0

21 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 217.0 170.0 0

22 Gabrial Villarreal Madison High School 200.8 160.0 0

23 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 200.0 145.0 0

24 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 199.6 0 0

25 Colton Brock Goessel High School 215.2 0 0



Boys 220.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 209.4 500.0 10

2 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.8 455.0 8

3 anthony  najera Sublette High School 212.6 435.0 6

4 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 206.0 425.0 4

5 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 213.4 425.0 2

6 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 216.0 425.0 1

7 James Littlewood Minneola High School 213.4 415.0 0

8 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 199.4 405.0 0

9 Preston  Minson Canton-Galva High School 212.8 400.0 0

10 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 199.6 365.0 0

11 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 201.2 365.0 0

12 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 355.0 0

13 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 220.1 355.0 0

14 Wyatt Collins Canton-Galva High School 201.4 350.0 0

15 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 335.0 0

16 Malcom King Hoxie 215.6 315.0 0

17 Gabrial Villarreal Madison High School 200.8 300.0 0

18 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 213.0 300.0 0

19 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.4 295.0 0

20 Colton Brock Goessel High School 215.2 265.0 0

21 ashton green st. paul high school 216.6 265.0 0

22 Jesse Schneider Madison High School 206.0 250.0 0

23 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 202.6 245.0 0

24 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 200.0 225.0 0

25 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 217.0 225.0 0

Boys 220.4 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 213.4 335.0 10

2 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 216.0 325.0 8

3 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 209.4 315.0 6

4 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 199.6 270.0 4

5 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 199.4 250.0 2

6 Wyatt Collins Canton-Galva High School 201.4 245.0 1

7 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 206.0 240.0 0

8 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 235.0 0

9 Gabrial Villarreal Madison High School 200.8 230.0 0

10 anthony  najera Sublette High School 212.6 225.0 0

11 Preston  Minson Canton-Galva High School 212.8 225.0 0

12 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.4 225.0 0

13 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 215.0 0

14 Malcom King Hoxie 215.6 210.0 0

15 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.8 200.0 0

16 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 220.1 200.0 0

17 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 202.6 185.0 0

18 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 213.0 185.0 0

19 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 201.2 180.0 0

20 Colton Brock Goessel High School 215.2 175.0 0

21 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 200.0 170.0 0

22 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 217.0 160.0 0

23 ashton green st. paul high school 216.6 155.0 0

24 Jesse Schneider Madison High School 206.0 150.0 0

25 James Littlewood Minneola High School 213.4 0 0

Boys 220.4 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 209.4 1110.0 0

2 Christopher  Michel Wichita County 213.4 1050.0 0

3 Seth LeClair Clifton-Clyde 216.0 1025.0 0

4 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.8 950.0 0

5 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 206.0 940.0 0

6 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 199.4 925.0 0

7 anthony  najera Sublette High School 212.6 910.0 0

8 Preston  Minson Canton-Galva High School 212.8 900.0 0

9 Wyatt Collins Canton-Galva High School 201.4 825.0 0

10 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 201.2 820.0 0

11 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 805.0 0

12 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 204.0 795.0 0

13 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 220.1 745.0 0

14 Malcom King Hoxie 215.6 725.0 0

15 Brandon  Price Wichita County 216.4 725.0 0

16 Gabrial Villarreal Madison High School 200.8 690.0 0

17 James Littlewood Minneola High School 213.4 685.0 0

18 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 213.0 680.0 0

19 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 202.6 655.0 0

20 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 199.6 635.0 0

21 ashton green st. paul high school 216.6 590.0 0

22 Jesse Schneider Madison High School 206.0 585.0 0

23 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 217.0 555.0 0

24 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 200.0 540.0 0

25 Colton Brock Goessel High School 215.2 440.0 0


